Achilles PARS SutureTape With
Achilles Midsubstance SpeedBridge™
Implant System
Surgical Technique
Achilles PARS SutureTape Technique  I 01
#2 FiberWire® Suture SutureTape
1.3 mm SutureTape
#2 FiberWire Suture

PARS Achilles Jig
AR-8860J
I  Ordering Information12
Supporting Products (for US only)
JumpStart® Single-Layer Dressing
Product Description Item Number Qty./Box
1 in × 1 in Fenestrated ABS-4001 10
2 in × 2 in ABS-4002 10
2 in × 5 in ABS-4025 10
3 in × 3 in ABS-4003 10
4 in × 4 in ABS-4004 10
1.5 in × 8 in ABS-4005 10
1.5 in × 10 in ABS-4006 10
8 in × 8 in ABS-4008 1
12 in × 12 in ABS-4012 1
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability,
please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.
References
1. Arthrex, Inc. LA1-00038-EN_B. Naples, FL; 2017.